
SEAN NURSE MEMORIAL RACE DAY 1- GS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

Sean Nurse Day 1 START LIST

Thursday 12/19/2024 Start Time 10:00 / 13:15

IMD

Jackson Hole Ski Club

SNOW KING MOUTAIN RESORT

RUN 1

 St # Bib Name Club Points  St # Bib Name Club Points

1  1 Marquart, Adrian RM 146.21 46  51 Young, Miles SB 259.47

2  2 Rust, Cooper MRT 133.31 47  52 Easley, Everet SB 260.27

3  5 Hanrahan, Andrew RM 145.44 48  53 Abbett, Oliver PCSS 271.71

4  6 Svensrud, Oliver BSSEF 123.04 49  54 Vallieres, Zachary PCSS 290.22

5  7 Gidley, Jeru SARS 155.68 50  55 Scoffield, Benson SB 299.84

6  8 Brown, Nate RM 156.94 51  56 Horsley, Erich SB 302.70

7  9 Ryan, Charlie JHSC 132.72 52  57 Vexler, Caleb SBN 325.41

8  10 Kanarowski, Luke RM 117.11 53  58 Flack, Jax PCSS 330.63

9  11 Ritter, Ashton JHSC 140.04 54  59 Wilkinson, Chase PCSS 333.10

10  12 Reimund, Tucker SVSEF 111.83 55  60 Szoka, Jacob PCSS 333.71

11  13 Ditullio, Dominic BSSEF 143.26 56  61 Carnett, Zachary SB 337.70

12  14 Schillinger, Rhys RM 136.33 57  62 Rhodes, Chet RM 354.62

13  15 Selznick, Conway SVSEF 92.43 58  63 Wussow, Hendrick SB 382.32

14  16 Landwehr, Dakota SARS 152.06 59  64 Clark, Ashton SB 386.71

15  17 Flood, Huxley SVSEF 156.73 60  65 Littlejohn, Dean PCSS 394.13

16  19 McBride, Kaichiro JHSC 161.98 61  66 McNally, Liam PCSS 397.52

17  20 Lighthart, Charlie JHSC 162.65 62  67 Gowski, Jack SB 400.21

18  21 Hargreaves, Lochlan SARS 170.46 63  68 Lemaitre, Kalvin PCSS 404.94

19  22 Ramage, Tyler JHSC 170.59 64  71 Hau, Alois SBN 430.22

20  23 Kinsman, Asher RM 172.05 65  72 Jordan, Palmer PCSS 492.16

21  24 Dain, Alexander SB 173.26 66  73 Szoka, Lucas RM 546.16

22  25 Taxin, Porter RM 174.24 67  74 Kinkead, Dylan RM 564.63

23  26 Stiegemeier, Tannar SRSEF 174.54 68  75 Murphy, James SB 726.68

24  27 Pruksirisombut, Steven PCSS 185.80 69  76 Stephenson, Jackson BSF 999.99

25  28 Harder, Elijah BSSEF 190.09

26  29 Gilmour, Cree RM 191.89

27  30 Barnett, Bard JHSC 198.18

28  31 Payne, Jameson SARS 198.55

29  32 Oleksy, Riley RM 203.41

30  34 Baudendistel, Sebe SB 205.93

31  35 Limburg, Wyatt SVSEF 207.92

32  37 Kandolin, Sage JHSC 212.97

33  38 Sheil, Cullen BSSEF 213.81

34  39 Beebe, William PCSS 214.96

35  40 Williams, Wyatt RM 226.49

36  41 Webster, Jack SB 229.21

37  42 Schrauder, Henry JHSC 234.70

38  43 Eaton, Brody PCSS 234.83

39  44 O'Toole, Declan SVSEF 235.20

40  45 Johnson, Feren PCSS 236.63

41  46 Overbay, Andrew JHSC 242.84

42  47 Robinson, Hayden JHSC 243.19

43  48 Gomes, Zephyr BSSEF 247.44

44  49 Knight, Cedar SB 247.86

45  50 Flynn, Henry SVSEF 248.87
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